

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).  
12137/2014

M/S. SIDHU RICE & GENERAL MILLS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE COOP.S.M. FEDERATION LTD. Respondents(s)

CRLMP No. 12137/2014(with exemption from surrendering and office  
report)

Date : 30/06/2014

This application was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 07/07/2014.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SUMAN JAIN)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Usha Rani Bhardwaj  
Date: 2014.07.02  
14:56:52 IST  
Reason: